Solenoid valves 2/2-way servo-operated
Type EV220A 6-50
EV220A
• Compact solenoid valve for robust industrial
 applications
• Liquid hammer damped
• Low power consumption
• NO version, standard for ¼” to 1”

Media
temp.
Type designation
Permissible diff erential pressure (bar)/Coil
type
Code no.
without coilMin.
[oC]
Max.
[oC]
Main type Specifi cation Min.
Max.2)
AB AM AK
4.5
W ac
5.0 W
dc
7.5 W
ac
9.5 W
ac
3.0 W
dc
G ¼ NBR1) 1 -10 +90 EV220A 6B G 14N NO000 0.2 - - 16 16 - 042U4053
G ½ NBR1) 1.6 -10 +90 EV220A 10B G 12N NO000 0.2 - - 16 16 - 042U4064
G ½ NBR1) 2.5 -10 +90 EV220A 12B G 12N NO000 0.3 - - 16 16 - 042U4073
G ½ NBR1) 4 -10 +90 EV220A 14B G 12N NO000 0.3 - - 16 16 - 042U4074
G ¾ NBR1) 7 -10 +90 EV220A 18B G 34N NO000 0.3 - - 16 16 - 042U4082
G 1 NBR1) 7 -10 +90 EV220A 22B G 1N NO000 0.3 - - 16 16 - 042U4092
1) NBR is suitable for oil,water and air.
2) For higher differential pressure than
stated, please contact Danfoss.
Type AB:
4.5 W ac / 5.0W dc
IP00
Type AM: 7.5 W ac / 9.5 W dc
Type AK:  3.0 W dc
IP00
Coil options
Ordering Coils See separate data sheet for coils IC.PD.600.A
Dimensions and weight
Type
L
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1 [mm] H
[mm] H1
[mm]
Weight
without
coil
[kg]
Coil type
AB
Coil type
AM/AK/AR NC NO
EV220A 6B 51 50 22 33 76 80 13 0.46
EV220A 10B 51 50 22 33 76 80 13 0.44
EV220A 12B 58 58 22 33 77 81 13 0.52
EV220A 14B 58 58 22 33 77 81 13 0.50
EV220A 18B 90 58 22 33 78 82 18 0.72
EV220A 22B 90 58 22 33 83 87 22 1
EV220A 32B 120 82 22 33 95 27 2
EV220A 40B 130 95 22 33 105 32 3.2
EV220A 50B 162 113 22 33 111 37 4.3
Data sheet                        2/2-way servo-operated solenoid valves Type EV220A
IC.PD.100.C4.02   © Danfoss A/S 08 2006 AC-DSL/frz
Spare parts kit comprising armature assembly,
diaphragm assembly, armature spring, diaphragm
spring and two O-rings.
Type Seal material Code no.
EV220A 6 - 10B EPDM1) 042U1000